
 

 

Tuition Rates: 10 Month 
Payment Plan 

Yearly Annual Supply & 
Book Fee 

Pre-K (M-F) $755 $7550 $295 
Pre-K (M-W-F) $455 $4550 $295 
Pre-K (M-F ½ day) $455 $4550 $295 
Pre-K (T & Th) $330 $3300 $295 
Kindergarten $755 $7550 $295 
1st & 2nd grade $755 $7550 $425 
3rd & 4th grade $755 $7550 $425 
5th grade $755 $7550 $455 

 
**Tuition Discount:  (Full Time Students Only) 

If full yearly tuition payment made no later than first day of school - deduct $300.00 per child. 
 

Book and supply fee must be paid in full no later than May 15th to guarantee re-enrollment 
 

 

Discount to multiple child families: 

2nd child $675 monthly $6750 annually 
3rd child $600 monthly $6000 annually 
4th child $520 monthly $5200 annually 

 

 
Extended Care 
(4 yr olds-5th grade)   1st child 2nd child 3rd child 

Drop-in $20 day $15 day $12 day 
 

Annual Registration Fee (non-refundable - $300 family max) 

Fee must be paid with completed application and/or re-enrollment forms 

 

New Students 
New Student Testing Fee (entering 1st-5th Grade) 

$200 
$100 

Discount for re-enrollment January 9th-February 2nd    $100 
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